
Name Phone Number Email Address

Amir Omar 972-744-4203 amir.omar@cor.gov

Arefin Shamsul 972-744-4203 arefin.shamsul@cor.gov

Jennifer Justice 972-744-4203 jennifer.justice@cor.gov

Joe Corcoran 972-744-4203 joe.corcoran@cor.gov

Ken Hutchenrider 972-744-4203 ken.hutchenrider@cor.gov

Curtis Dorian 972-744-4203 curtis.dorian@cor.gov 

Dan Barrios 972-744-4203 dan.barrios@cor.gov
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